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Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Gemert 2
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Anita Vugt
Marie Jose Neerven

Esther Beaumont - de
Vries

Maarten Hoevenaars
Peter Somers
Rob Eert

Peter Erp

F
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14-02-2026

135
139
142
1117
1120
1125
1130
1135
1139

1142

13-09-2023
27-09-2023
11-10-2023
02-11-2023
16-11-2023
20-12-2023
11-01-2024
24-01-2024
07-02-2024
21-02-2024
07-03-2024
28-03-2024
17-04-2024

15-05-2024

Gemert 2 -
Gemert 2 -
Gemert 2 -
Gemert 2 o
Geldrop 3 -
De Valken 5 -
Gemert 2 -
Mierlo 8 -
Ganzeveer 3 -
BCAB 1 -
RBC 3 -
Gemert 2 o

Gemert 2 -

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Mierlo 8
Ganzeveer 3
BCAB 1
RBC 3
Gemert 2
Gemert 2
ASML 3
Gemert 2
Gemert 2
Gemert 2
Gemert 2
Geldrop 3

De Valken 5

14

15

11

13

11

11

14

Seizoen 2023-2024


https://www.hbbond.nl/

